 Phone: 207-874-0724
 Website: www.dmunsterstv.com
40" Aquos LED HDTV, 1080p, 120Hz, 4 HDMI, USB, Energy Star
Sharp/LC-40LE820UN
Product Spec Sheet
Summary
The LC-40LE820UN LCD TV has Sharp's X-Gen LCD panel with an UltraBrilliant edge-lit LED backlight and feature
QuadPixel Technology. Sharp's proprietary Fine Motion Advanced technology is included for 120Hz frame rate
conversion, as well as fast response time (4 ms). The LC-40LE820UN also features the elegant and modern
full-front panel glass design.
General Information
Manufacturer Sharp Electronics
Manufacturer Part Number LC-40LE820UN
Manufacturer Website Address www.sharpusa.com
Brand Name Sharp
Product Series LE820
Product Model LC-40LE820UN
Product Name AQUOS LC-40LE820UN LCD TV
Product Type LCD TV
Technical Information
Screen Size 40"
Backlight Technology Edge LED
Horizontal Viewing Angle 176°
Vertical Viewing Angle 176°
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Maximum Response Time 4 ms
Video
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-40LE820UN&ok=
1 of 3 5/19/2010 11:59 AM
Digital Tuner ATSC
Analog Tuner NTSC
Video Signal Standard HDTV 1080p
Maximum Refresh Rate 120 Hz
Maximum Resolution 1920 x 1080
Dynamic Contrast Ratio 5000000:1
Brightness 450 Nit
Audio
Speakers Yes
RMS Output Power 20 W
Network & Communication
Ethernet Yes
Ethernet Technology Ethernet
Interfaces/Ports
Number of HDMI 4
Composite Video Yes
Component Video Yes
Digital Audio Output Yes
HDMI Yes
S-Video Yes
USB Yes
VGA Yes
Physical Characteristics
Height 26"
Width 39"
Depth 1.57"
Height with Stand 27.82"
Width with Stand 39"
Depth with Stand 10.82"
Weight 39.70 lb
Weight with Stand 50.70 lb
Miscellaneous
Green Compliance Yes
Green Compliance Certificate/Authority Energy Star
Category Televisions
UPS Shippable Y
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-40LE820UN&ok=
2 of 3 5/19/2010 11:59 AM
Weight 61.7
UPC Code 074000372573
© Almo Corporation. All Rights Reserved.
Almo Corporation is not responsible for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies in the material provided on this site.
ACCESS - Product Spec Sheet http://access.almo.com/printer_friendly.asp?m=SHARPE&p=LC-40LE820UN&ok=
3 of 3 5/19/2010 11:59 AM